Team Schedule

St. John Neumann Regional

Dan Lazorka

Boys Academy School Phone: 570-323-9953 X

Varsity 901 Penn St 213

Basketball 9/3/2024 to 6/19/2025 Williamsport, PA 17701 Home Phone: 570-220-9484
Fax: 570-321-7146
athdir@sjnra.org

Basketball

Boys Varsity

Friday 11/15/24
S

Wednesday 11/27/24
Friday 12/06/24
Saturday 12/07/24

Wednesday 12/11/24

Friday 12/13/24
Wednesday 12/18/24
Saturday 12/21/24
Monday 12/30/24

Thursday 01/02/25
Saturday 01/04/25

Monday 01/06/25
Tuesday 01/07/25
Friday 01/10/25
Tuesday 01/14/25
Friday 01/17/25

Wednesday 01/22/25

Friday 01/24/25
Wednesday 01/29/25
Saturday 02/01/25
Wednesday 02/05/25
Saturday 02/08/25
Monday 02/10/25

Wednesday 02/12/25

OPEN (First Official Practice )
Warrior Run High School

Mifflinburg Area Senior High School (Tip Off
Tournament (Mifflinburg))

Mifflinburg Area Senior High School (Tip Off
Tournament JVs Saturday only (Mifflinburg))

*Montgomery Senior High School
Loyalsock Township HS

*Muncy Junior/Senior High School
*Bucktail High School

Wellsboro Area School District
Central Mountain Schools
*South Williamsport Area HS
Hughesville Junior/Senior High School
Sullivan County Jr/Sr HS
Columbia-Montour AVTS

Benton Area MS/HS

Millville Area Jr/Sr High School
Northwest Area HS

*Montgomery Senior High School
(Homecoming)

Saint Joseph's Catholic Academy
*Muncy Junior/Senior High School
*Bucktail High School (Senior Night)
*South Williamsport Area HS

North Penn-Mansfield Jr/Sr High School
Jersey Shore Area

Place
Home

Home
Away

Away

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home

Depart

5:30 PM

TBA
4:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:15 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM
4:45 PM

11:15 AM
4:30 PM

Time
TBA

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

TBA

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Athletic Director
Dan Lazorka

12/03/2024 *=League Event

Principal
Alisia McNamee

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director

Dan Lazorka
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