Team Schedule Boys Varsity Basketball 9/3/2024 to 6/19/2025 St. John Neumann Regional Academy 901 Penn St Williamsport, PA 17701 Dan Lazorka

School Phone: 570-323-9953 X

213

Home Phone: 570-220-9484 Fax: 570-321-7146 athdir@sjnra.org

Basketball

Boys Varsity

			Place	Depart	Time
Friday	11/15/24	OPEN (First Official Practice)	Home		TBA
S Wednesday	11/27/24	Warrior Run High School	Home		5:00 PM
Friday	12/06/24	Mifflinburg Area Senior High School (Tip Off Tournament (Mifflinburg))	Away	5:30 PM	7:30 PM
Saturday	12/07/24	Mifflinburg Area Senior High School (Tip Off Tournament JVs Saturday only (Mifflinburg))	Away	ТВА	ТВА
Wednesday	12/11/24	*Montgomery Senior High School	Away	4:45 PM	6:00 PM
Friday	12/13/24	Loyalsock Township HS	Home		6:00 PM
Wednesday	12/18/24	*Muncy Junior/Senior High School	Home		6:00 PM
Saturday	12/21/24	*Bucktail High School	Away	4:00 PM	6:00 PM
Monday	12/30/24	Wellsboro Area School District	Home		6:00 PM
Thursday	01/02/25	Central Mountain Schools	Home		6:00 PM
Saturday	01/04/25	*South Williamsport Area HS	Home		1:30 PM
Monday	01/06/25	Hughesville Junior/Senior High School	Home		6:00 PM
Tuesday	01/07/25	Sullivan County Jr/Sr HS	Away	4:15 PM	6:00 PM
Friday	01/10/25	Columbia-Montour AVTS	Home		6:00 PM
Tuesday	01/14/25	Benton Area MS/HS	Away	4:15 PM	6:00 PM
Friday	01/17/25	Millville Area Jr/Sr High School	Home		6:00 PM
Wednesday	01/22/25	Northwest Area HS	Away	4:00 PM	6:00 PM
Friday	01/24/25	*Montgomery Senior High School (Homecoming)	Home		6:00 PM
Wednesday	01/29/25	Saint Joseph's Catholic Academy	Away	4:15 PM	6:00 PM
Saturday	02/01/25	*Muncy Junior/Senior High School	Away	4:45 PM	6:00 PM
Wednesday	02/05/25	*Bucktail High School (Senior Night)	Home		6:00 PM
Saturday	02/08/25	*South Williamsport Area HS	Away	11:15 AM	12:00 PM
Monday	02/10/25	North Penn-Mansfield Jr/Sr High School	Away	4:30 PM	6:00 PM
Wednesday	02/12/25	Jersey Shore Area	Home		6:00 PM

Athletic DirectorPrincipalAthletic DirectorDan LazorkaAlisia McNameeDan Lazorka

12/03/2024 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1